Southwest Georgia United EZ Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Justice
* Department of Transportation
* Department of Treasury
* Economic Development Administration (Department of Commerce)
* Federal Emergency Management Administration
* Federal Emergency Management Agency
* Other Department of Agriculture agencies
* Other Federal Agency
* USDA Rural Development

State government

Local or regional government
Private sector

Non-profit

Other

Totals

$9,301,237

$1,838,621
$0
$1,582,935
$43,342

$0
$39,500,000
$1,160,000
$69,100
$162,000

$0

$126,000
$13,162,621

$6,476,748
$2,627,885
$23,754,221
$167,774
$8,525,177
$108,497,661

Funds Received Funds Requested

$13,877,339

$1,838,621
$2,389,753
$1,582,935
$50,000
$200,000
$39,500,000
$1,160,000
$69,100
$171,000
$487,418
$126,000
$16,906,503

$6,795,199
$3,265,392
$23,820,087
$717,901
$8,892,366
$121,849,614

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System




